
Crown Copyright Reserved." ' !
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 16th September, 1935, to mid-day on the 19th September, 1935.

EXPORTED FROM GEBAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Palestine

Netherlands

France

Switzerland

United States of America. . .

Other Countries ...

Total declared value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the
16th September,. 1935,
to mid-day on the 19th
September, 1935.

•

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

...

•

•••

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

...

159,611

667,708

10,465

362,050

674

1,090,508

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

1,000

23,000

16,355

7,500

...

...

47,855

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

4,950

67,050

...

113,147

•"

185,147

Total of
Gold.

£

1,000

187,561

641,113

17,965

475,197

674

1,323,510

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£

•

'!* •

420

...

...

719

1,139

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

•••

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

566

566

Total of
Silver.

£

...

...

420

...

...

1,285

1,705

Total of
Gold and

Silver

£

1,000

187,561

641,533

17,965

475,197

'1,959

1,326,215
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
19th September, 1935.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


