## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 16th September, 1935, to mid-day on the 19th September, 1935.

## EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	Gold.					Silver.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Palestine	•••		1,000	•••	1,000	•••					1,000 <sup>-</sup>
Netherlands	•••	159,611	23,000	4,950	187,5 <b>6</b> 1	•••	*;• •	· · · · · ·		•••	187,561
France	•••.	557,708	16,355	67,050	641,113		420			420	641,533
Switzerland	•••	10,465	7,500		17,965	•••				•••	17,965
United States of America	:	362,050	•••	113,147	475,197	•••				•••	475,197
Other Countries		674	•••	···· ·	674	•••	719		566	1,285	1,959
Total declared value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 16th September, 1935, to mid-day on the 19th September, 1935.		1,090,508	47,855	185,147	1,323,510	•••	1,139		566	1,705	1,326,215

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 19th September, 1935.